From the Narrabri Council Administration

SECTIONS 1-5 Building, turn left onto Denison Street NARR/\BR' SHIRE

DISCOVER THE POTENTIAL
Turn right into Tibbereena Street and
follow it until you get to the intersection

g 320 a the Narrabri Creek Bridge
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;I gl Street, follow the highway all the way out
= e — Drive straight through the first roundabout
and take the second exit on the next AT | V - -
roundabout onto Kamilario Hwy.
SECTIONS 7-8 Narrabri Lawn Cemetery is located
approximately Tkm on your left
650
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For more details please contact Council. Phone (02) 6799 6866 Fax (02) 6799 6888

Email council@narrabri.nsw.gov.au

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING OPENING HOURS:
Monday - Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm

NARRABRI SHIRE

DISCOVER THE POTENTIAL gk www.nqrrabri.nsw.gov.clu "




Black Granite Light Grey Granite

Concrete Blue Dark Grey Granite
Kilimanjaro

The samples are available for viewing at the
Narrabri Shire Council Administration Building.

Black Granite
Dark Grey Granite
Light Grey Granite
Concrete

Gold Vase

Silver Vase

Black Vase

SECTIONS
1-5

$1,135.00

$1,085.00
$659.00
$267.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00

SECTIONS
7&8

$766.00
$734.00

$533.00

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00

You can collect an application form from
Council’s Administration Building or through
your funeral director. Name plaques to be
placed on the plinths are not supplied by
Council, you will have to purchase it through

a funeral director or foundry of your choice.

Black

Silver




